901
902
903
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905,

906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
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931
932
933
934
935
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938
939
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941
942
943
944
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947
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949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960

LETTER ANSWERING DEPARTMENT 900 SERIES

Permanent hair-do's
Jewlery
Prosyletising

Bible versions
Reverend title-
Tobacco farming
Baptism for dead
Womens head covering
Suicide

Hog farming
Immortal soul

Mixed fabrics

6000 year plan
Immortal worms

Law and grace

Apostles Creed
Sanctification
Re-Baptism

Book of Jasher

Smoke of torment
Association with world
Sowing with mingled seed
Adam's son's wives
Former resurrections
Dead babies

Oath swearing

Insurance

Obedience to unconverted husband

Money not root of evil
Souls under alter
Italics in Bible

Ending of Mark's Gospel

2520 years punishment

Dan excluded from 144,000

Synogogue of Satan

Wine or grape juice?

Was H.W.A. a Seven Day Adventist or Jehovah Witness?
Door to door preaching

Bible chapter divisions

Sinful thoughts

Christian difficulties
Prayer on 'World Tomorrow’®
Law and love

Gloomy religion

The two witnesses

Sin of dancing
Nicolaitanes

Sabbath employment
Biblical church name

Michael and Jesus

Sabath visitors
Other sheep of John 10:16



961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
592
993
994
995
996
997
998
999

Unconverted mates objections
Cremation

Womens clothing

Christ's 1ife between 12 and 30

Circumcism

Differences of genealogy of Christ in Matthew and Luke
Why was Canaan cursed?

Did Jesus have brothers and sisters?

Prayers for the dead

Was Christ on a stake or cross?

The transfiguration



NEW:

903
915
920
922
946

LETTER ANSWERING DEPARTMENT.

Which books to use

True meaning of Romans 14:5-6
Sabbath verses Sunday

Church music

Fasting

PERSONAL CORRESPONDANCE

LETTERS.

47.
89.

New Moons
Land Sabbath

General suggestions for health
Constipation

Birth control

Should tithes go to eharity?
Military service policy
Divorce and re-marriage policy
Asherah groves

The Passover at home.
Birthdays policy

Your will

The origin of races.

(1980)



